LONDON BOROUGH OF BROMLEY

FORWARD PLAN PUBLISHED ON:

PERIOD COVERED: September 2012 - December 2012

DATE NEXT FORWARD PLAN PUBLISHED: 13th September 2012

WHAT IS BEING DECIDED?	WHO IS THE DECISION MAKER?	WHEN WILL THE DECISION BE MADE?	WHO WILL BE CONSULTED BEFORE THE DECISION IS MADE?	HOW WILL THE CONSULTATION TAKE PLACE?	HOW CAN YOU MAKE COMMENTS ON THE DECISION BEFORE IT IS MADE?	WHAT SUPPORT DOCUMENTS AND OTHER INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE?
COUNCIL				-		
EXECUTIVE						
Options and Preferred Strategy Consultation Document on the Local Plan	Executive	24 October 2012	Executive approval sought to go out to full public consultation.	Meetings	Contact Officer: Mary Manuel Tel: 020 8313 4303 mary.manuel@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents
Award of Contract Residential Services for People with Mental III Health	Executive	24 October 2012	Executive & Resources PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Claire Lynn Tel: 020 8313 4034 <u>claire.lynn@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Report and relevant background documents
Property Transfer - Mental Health Services	Executive	24 October 2012	Executive & Resources PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Claire Lynn Tel: 020 8313 4034 <u>claire.lynn@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Report and relevant background documents
Future of the In house Adult Social Care Services	Executive	24 October 2012	Executive & Resources PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Lorna Blackwood Tel: 020 8313 4110 lorna.blackwood@bromley.gov.uk	Part 2 report - confidential
Older People Nursing and Residential Contracts Award	Executive	24 October 2012	Executive & Resources PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Andy Crawford Andy.Crawford@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents

WHAT IS BEING DECIDED?	WHO IS THE DECISION MAKER?	WHEN WILL THE DECISION BE MADE?	WHO WILL BE CONSULTED BEFORE THE DECISION IS MADE?	HOW WILL THE CONSULTATIO N TAKE PLACE?	HOW CAN YOU MAKE COMMENTS ON THE DECISION BEFORE IT IS MADE?	WHAT SUPPORT DOCUMENTS AND OTHER INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE?
Children and Adolescent Mental Health Services	Executive	28 November 2012	Executive & Resources PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Claire Lynn Tel: 020 8313 4034 <u>claire.lynn@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Report and relevant background documents
CARE SERVICES PORT	FOLIO	·				
Allocation of Affordable Housing Payment in Lieu Funds	Portfolio Holder for Care Services	04 September 2012	Care Services PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Kerry O'Driscoll Kerry.O'Driscoll@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents
Older People Day Opportunities Commissioning Strategy	Portfolio Holder for Care Services	04 September 2012	Care Services PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Andy Crawford Andy.Crawford@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents
Award of Contract Learning Disability Services Framework	Portfolio Holder for Care Services	04 December 2012	Care Services PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Tiffany Southcott Tel: 020 8313 4267 Tiffany.Southcott@bromley.gov.uk	Part 2 report - Confidential
Tenancy Strategy	Portfolio Holder for Care Services	04 December 2012	Housing Assoc Partners and Care Services PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Kerry O'Driscoll <u>Kerry.O'Driscoll@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Report and relevant background documents

WHAT IS BEING DECIDED?	WHO IS THE DECISION MAKER?	WHEN WILL THE DECISION BE MADE?	WHO WILL BE CONSULTED BEFORE THE DECISION IS MADE?	HOW WILL THE CONSULTATIO N TAKE PLACE?	HOW CAN YOU MAKE COMMENTS ON THE DECISION BEFORE IT IS MADE?	WHAT SUPPORT DOCUMENTS AND OTHER INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE?
EDUCATION PORTFOL	10	-				
Possible Expansion of Riverside School following Consultation	Portfolio Holder for Education	11 September 2012	Key Stakeholders and Education PDS Committee	Meetings and written communications	Contact Officer: Mary Cava Tel: 020 8461 7633 Mary.Cava@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents
Possible Expansion of Churchfields Primary School following Consultation	Portfolio Holder for Education	11 September 2012	Education PDS Committee and key stakeholders	Meetings and written communications	Contact Officer: Mike Barnes Tel: 020 8313 4865 mike.barnes@bromley.gov.uk	Reports and relevant background documents
Outcomes from Member/Officer Primary and Secondary Place Planning Working Group	Portfolio Holder for Education	06 November 2012	Education PDS Committee and key stakeholders	Meetings and written communications	Contact Officer: Mike Barnes Tel: 020 8313 4865 <u>mike.barnes@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Reports and a relevant background documents
Gateway Review - Speech and Language Provision for Children in Bromley	Portfolio Holder for Education	06 November 2012	Education PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Wendy Norman Tel: 020 8313 4212 Wendy.Norman@bromley.gov.uk	Reports and relevant background documents
ENVIRONMENT PORTF	OLIO					
Street Works Tender Report	Portfolio Holder for Environment	20 November 2012	Environment PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Garry Warner Tel: 020 8313 4929 garry.warner@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents

WHAT IS BEING DECIDED?	WHO IS THE DECISION MAKER?	WHEN WILL THE DECISION BE MADE?	WHO WILL BE CONSULTED BEFORE THE DECISION IS MADE?	HOW WILL THE CONSULTATIO N TAKE PLACE?	HOW CAN YOU MAKE COMMENTS ON THE DECISION BEFORE IT IS MADE?	WHAT SUPPORT DOCUMENTS AND OTHER INFORMATION WILL BE AVAILABLE?	
Street Lighting Works Tender Report	Portfolio Holder for Environment	20 November 2012	Environment PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Garry Warner Tel: 020 8313 4929 garry.warner@bromley.gov.uk	Report and relevant background documents	
Parking ICT Contract	Portfolio Holder for Environment	20 November 2012	Environment PDS Committee	Meeting	Contact Officer: Ben Stephens Tel: 0208 313 4514 <u>ben.stephens@bromley.gov.uk</u>	Report and relevant background documents	
PUBLIC PROTECTION AND SAFETY PORTFOLIO							
RENEWAL AND RECR	EATION PORTFOLIO						
RESOURCES PORTFO	LIO						

London Borough of Bromley: 020 8464 3333 www.bromley.gov.uk

Contact Officer: Lynn Hill, Democratic Services, Resources Department: 020 8461 7700, lynn.hill@bromley.gov.uk